
Autotest Drivers Club (NI) Ltd 22 September 2018

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 635.8 1 55.7 51.9 53.6 161.2 53.0 50.9 53.4 318.5 51.9 52.0 53.4 475.8 53.0 52.3 54.7 635.8

A1 PAUL MOONEY 643.8 2 54.7 51.2 53.1 159.0 50.8 52.8 52.8 315.4 50.5 72.0 51.7 489.6 49.0 51.9 53.3 643.8

A2 PETER GRIMES 647.3 3 54.5 54.0 54.3 162.8 52.7 53.2 58.7 327.4 51.6 54.2 53.8 487.0 52.1 54.3 53.9 647.3

A4 JAMES WILSON 674.3 4 62.2 58.0 54.4 174.6 53.4 53.7 54.0 335.7 57.5 55.1 53.7 502.0 55.1 63.0 54.2 674.3

A5 CHRIS GRIMES 687.7 5 61.9 55.8 59.3 177.0 55.0 56.6 57.2 345.8 59.1 57.5 55.8 518.2 57.2 57.1 55.2 687.7

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 647.3 1 54.9 52.9 54.4 162.2 53.0 57.8 55.2 328.2 56.4 51.5 53.4 489.5 51.8 51.5 54.5 647.3

C1 NORMAN FERGUSON 835.1 1 78.9 72.2 59.2 210.3 63.7 86.5 59.0 419.5 58.9 66.5 63.7 608.6 61.0 86.5 79.0 835.1

C2 ROBIN LYONS 995.1 2 78.9 92.2 79.2 250.3 83.7 86.5 79.0 499.5 78.9 86.5 83.7 748.6 81.0 86.5 79.0 995.1

D5 DAVID THOMPSON 664.5 1 56.0 54.2 61.0 171.2 53.5 54.7 55.2 334.6 53.1 54.2 54.1 496.0 52.7 53.6 62.2 664.5

D1 MARK KING 692.3 2 58.4 56.4 62.9 177.7 54.6 60.7 56.0 349.0 54.4 57.8 59.1 520.3 53.4 54.8 63.8 692.3

D4 GEORGE MCMILLAN 785.1 3 65.1 63.5 62.3 190.9 73.5 62.7 61.9 389.0 63.3 74.2 70.5 597.0 66.9 61.2 60.0 785.1

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail
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A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 635.8 1 55.7 51.9 53.6 161.2 53.0 50.9 53.4 318.5 51.9 52.0 53.4 475.8 53.0 52.3 54.7 635.8

A1 PAUL MOONEY 643.8 2 54.7 51.2 53.1 159.0 50.8 52.8 52.8 315.4 50.5 72.0 51.7 489.6 49.0 51.9 53.3 643.8

A2 PETER GRIMES 647.3 3 54.5 54.0 54.3 162.8 52.7 53.2 58.7 327.4 51.6 54.2 53.8 487.0 52.1 54.3 53.9 647.3

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 647.3 4 54.9 52.9 54.4 162.2 53.0 57.8 55.2 328.2 56.4 51.5 53.4 489.5 51.8 51.5 54.5 647.3

D5 DAVID THOMPSON 664.5 5 56.0 54.2 61.0 171.2 53.5 54.7 55.2 334.6 53.1 54.2 54.1 496.0 52.7 53.6 62.2 664.5

A4 JAMES WILSON 674.3 6 62.2 58.0 54.4 174.6 53.4 53.7 54.0 335.7 57.5 55.1 53.7 502.0 55.1 63.0 54.2 674.3

A5 CHRIS GRIMES 687.7 7 61.9 55.8 59.3 177.0 55.0 56.6 57.2 345.8 59.1 57.5 55.8 518.2 57.2 57.1 55.2 687.7

D1 MARK KING 692.3 8 58.4 56.4 62.9 177.7 54.6 60.7 56.0 349.0 54.4 57.8 59.1 520.3 53.4 54.8 63.8 692.3

D4 GEORGE MCMILLAN 785.1 9 65.1 63.5 62.3 190.9 73.5 62.7 61.9 389.0 63.3 74.2 70.5 597.0 66.9 61.2 60.0 785.1

C1 NORMAN FERGUSON 835.1 10 78.9 72.2 59.2 210.3 63.7 86.5 59.0 419.5 58.9 66.5 63.7 608.6 61.0 86.5 79.0 835.1

C2 ROBIN LYONS 995.1 11 78.9 92.2 79.2 250.3 83.7 86.5 79.0 499.5 78.9 86.5 83.7 748.6 81.0 86.5 79.0 995.1
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Autotest Drivers Club (NI) Ltd 22 September 2018
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No Competitor TOTAL
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Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 5 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

A2 GARY CAMPBELL 485.2 1 60.1 46.6 45.4 152.1 58.8 69.0 47.3 327.2 57.9 54.9 45.2 485.2

A1 JACK GILLIS 497.8 2 64.2 48.9 65.4 178.5 58.9 49.0 48.0 334.4 64.6 48.6 50.2 497.8

B1 GORDON BUCKLEY 479.3 1 61.1 51.1 54.5 166.7 60.7 48.0 47.3 322.7 62.9 48.0 45.7 479.3

C3 ANDREW EARNEY 464.3 1 58.1 49.0 50.5 157.6 57.8 47.0 48.2 310.6 58.7 48.3 46.7 464.3

C4 BEN COLHOUN 487.0 2 67.1 48.7 47.7 163.5 57.4 46.9 54.1 321.9 63.5 55.3 46.3 487.0

D5 LIAM SHAW 563.8 1 67.4 56.5 53.3 177.2 99.6 60.2 54.2 391.2 67.3 55.5 49.8 563.8 1 Penalty

D2 DEREK HARRISON 617.1 2 81.7 61.4 63.9 207.0 79.6 68.1 55.9 410.6 75.3 65.7 65.5 617.1 2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

B2 MICHAEL WORKMAN 463.8 1 58.0 53.9 50.0 161.9 56.6 47.6 48.0 314.1 56.0 46.5 47.2 463.8

D1 NOEL COCHRANE 489.4 1 60.8 55.2 49.7 165.7 61.2 57.9 48.0 332.8 59.1 50.6 46.9 489.4

ANICC Autotest Clubman Challenge

ANICC Autotest Legends Challenge
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C3 ANDREW EARNEY 464.3 1 58.1 49.0 50.5 157.6 57.8 47.0 48.2 310.6 58.7 48.3 46.7 464.3

B1 GORDON BUCKLEY 479.3 2 61.1 51.1 54.5 166.7 60.7 48.0 47.3 322.7 62.9 48.0 45.7 479.3

A2 GARY CAMPBELL 485.2 3 60.1 46.6 45.4 152.1 58.8 69.0 47.3 327.2 57.9 54.9 45.2 485.2

C4 BEN COLHOUN 487.0 4 67.1 48.7 47.7 163.5 57.4 46.9 54.1 321.9 63.5 55.3 46.3 487.0
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